Activity/Conference/Meeting

2015 USSA National Student
Congress

Meeting with Senator Murray

USSA Board of Directors
Retreat

WSA Board of Directors
Retreat

Total LACF Expenses (as of 10-
05-2015)

Legislative Action Fund (FXLACF) Summer Expenses

Expenses

Registration, Lodging,
Meals/incidentals,
travel, parking

Personal Auto
Reimbursement

Airfare

AS Vehicle,
Registration/Lodging

Date(s)

8/04/15 -
8/11/15

8/11/2015

9/10/15 -
9/14/15

8/14/15 -
8/16/15

Attendee(s)
Belina Seare, Abby
Ramos, Andrea
Tompkins, Alia
Taqieddin, Patty
Pacheco, Marya Draw,
Losa Berhane, Elva
Nite reka
Samantha Goldblatt,
Emma Palumbo, Israel
Rios
Losa Berhane(USSA
Board member)
Patrick Eckroth, Josie
Ellison, Griffin Crisp,
Rachael Bel isle, Zach
Dove

X

Location

University of Nevada - Las Vegas

Senator Murray's Seattle office:
Henry Jackson Federal Building-
Seattle, WA

USSA, Washington D.C.

Eastern Washington University

Expenditure

$8,413.25

$102.35

$331.20

$868.68

$9,715.48



