## **Legislative Action Fund (FXLACF) Summer Expenses**

Activity/Conference/Meeting	Expenses	Date(s)	Attendee(s)	Location	Expenditure
2015 USSA National Student Congress	Registration, Lodging, Meals/incidentals, travel, parking	8/04/15 - 8/11/15	Belina Seare, Abby Ramos, Andrea Tompkins, Alia Taqieddin, Patty Pacheco, Marya Draw, Losa Berhane, Elva Nite reka	University of Nevada - Las Vegas	\$8,413.25
Meeting with Senator Murray	Personal Auto Reimbursement	8/11/2015	Samantha Goldblatt, Emma Palumbo, Israel Ríos	Senator Murray's Seattle office: Henry Jackson Federal Building- Seattle, WA	\$102.35
USSA Board of Directors Retreat	Airfare	9/10/15 - 9/14/15	Losa Berhane(USSA Board member)	USSA, Washington D.C.	\$331.20
WSA Board of Directors Retreat	AS Vehicle, Registration/Lodging	8/14/15 - 8/16/15	Patrick Eckroth, Josie Ellison, Griffin Crisp, Rachael Bel isle, Zach Dove	Eastern Washington University	\$868.68
Total LACF Expenses (as of 10- 05-2015)	Х	Х	Х	X	\$9,715.48